

FEHR GRAHAM

ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL

Engineer's Opinion of Probable Construction Cost
 Village of Roscoe - 2024 Residential Street Program
 Project No. 23-246A

BASE BID

No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH	20,750	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 103,750.00
2	AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR, 12"	1,050	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 31,500.00
3	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 2"	2,350	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 105,750.00
4	SHAPING AND GRADING ROADWAY	20,750	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 46,687.50
5	HMA SURFACE COURSE, 3"	3,660	TN	\$ 90.00	\$ 329,400.00
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
SUB TOTAL					\$ 627,087.50
CONTINGENCY 10%					\$ 62,708.75
TOTAL					\$ 689,796.25

ALTERNATE BID

No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH	11,100	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 55,500.00
2	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	110	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00
3	AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR, 12"	570	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,100.00
4	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 2"	1,300	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 58,500.00
5	SHAPING AND GRADING ROADWAY	11,100	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 24,975.00
6	AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, 2'	90	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00
7	HMA SURFACE COURSE, 3"	1,980	TN	\$ 90.00	\$ 178,200.00
8	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
SUB TOTAL					\$ 351,375.00
CONTINGENCY 10%					\$ 35,137.50
TOTAL					\$ 386,512.50